PERMIT NO. 23095

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

DATE 6 28 01

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

Thomas Heys Jr. 40 Ludiau St. Acushael, MA 998-8831 Property Owner Address Tel.									
to connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at 40 Ludlow 5t, Acushnet, MA 03743 Assessor's Plot. 24, Lot. 15V, to the sewer and/or storm drain in M.H. @ Ludlow + Bartlett 5t. Street									
to be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances.									
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERICAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER									
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner. AUG - 7 2001									
Name									
Mailing Address. NEW BEDFORD, MASS									
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is:									
Ace Asphalt Co., Inc 18 Nancy St. Fairhaven, MA 02719 Name Address Tel.									
Type of Pipe Required: PYC SD2-35 PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE									
* Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a sanitary									
sewer.									
 * All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. inspector before backfilling. * If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint 									
Maintenance Agreement.									
* Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Works of required plans and supplemental information.									
* In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the									
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system.									
Industrial User Discharge Permit No									
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No									
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$\$9 plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.									
- 11-1									
Bank # Compass Bank Check # 2125 Date: 6/27/01 Receipt # 4055									
Other requirements: Insp. Only - Connect to Manlole @ Intersection 330 GPD									
Other requirements: Insp. Only - Connect to Manlole @ Intersection 330 GPD of Ludlaw + Bartlett Sts.									
Other requirements: Insp. Only - Connect to Manlole @ Intersection 330 GPD of Ludlow + Bartlett Sts. FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE									
Other requirements: Tosp. Only - Connect. to Manlole @ Intersection 330 GPD of Ludlan 4 Bartlett Sts. FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE									
Other requirements: Tosp. Only - Connect to Manlole @ Intersection 330 GPD of Ludlow + Bartlett Sts. FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158									
Other requirements: Tosp. Only - Connect. to Manlole @ Intersection 330 GPD of Ludlow 4 Bartlett Sts. FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such									
Other requirements: Tosp. Only - Connect. to Manlole @ Intersection Sewer									
Other requirements: Tosp. Only - Connect to Manlole @ Intersection 330 GPD of Ludlow + Bartlett Sts Sewer									
Other requirements: Tosp. Only - Connect. to Manlole @ Intersection Sewer									
Other requirements: Tosp. Only - Connect to Mandale @ Intersection 330 GPD of Ludiou + Bartlett Sts. FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative									
Other requirements: Tosp. Ooly. Cooceed to Mandole @ Intersection 330 GPD. Grand Bartlett Sts. Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Tice Is Required and THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative Richard H. Settele Supt. of Public Accounts INSPECTOR'S REPORT Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts									
Other requirements: Tosp. Ooly. Cooceed to Mandole @ Intersection 330 GPD. Grand Bartlett Sts. Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Tice Is Required and THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative Richard H. Settele Supt. of Public Accounts INSPECTOR'S REPORT Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts									
Other requirements: Tosp. Ooly. Cooceed to Mandole @ Intersection 330 GPD. Grand Bartlett Sts. Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No Tice Is Required and THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative Richard H. Settele Supt. of Public Accounts INSPECTOR'S REPORT Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts Accounts									
Other requirements: Tasp. Only. Coaced to Mandale @ Intersection Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes Notice is Required And THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative Richard H. Settele Supt. of Public Works INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MARTIN DATE: 7/11/01 COMMENTS:									
Other requirements: Topp. Only. Concert. In Mandale. Contraction 330 GPD. of Lucilon. I Bartlet. Sts. FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative Richard H. Settele. Supt. of Public Notice Is Required To Notify The Wastewater Division At 991-6158 INSPECTED BY: Joseph MARTIN DATE: Thulat COMMENTS: See Acushlet DPN To Sever Date of Public Works and									
Other requirements: Topp. Only. Concert. In Mandale. (2) Intersection. 330 GPD. of Lucilon. 1 Bartlet. Sts. FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative Redard H. Settele Supt. of Public Machanille Supt. of Public Machani									
Other requirements: The Condest to Mandale Quatersection 330 GPD Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No OTHER IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: Joseph MARTIN DATE: COMMENTS: See Acushuet DPN FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR/APPLICANT IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTOR AND THE CO									
Other requirements: The Condest to Manlak @ Intersection 330 GPD of Ludlow + Bartlett Sts. Sewer									
Other requirements: Tosp. 9014. Cooced to Machine Contraction 330 GPD. Sewer Part of jointly-shared private line Yes No. No. Yes No. No. Yes No. Yes No. No. Yes No. No. Yes No. Yes No.									
Other requirements: Topp. Only Concest to Mandale Q Intersection Sewer Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line Yes Notice is required and the Notice is required and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative Richard H. Settele Supt. of Public Notice is required and the Notice is required and									
Other requirements: Torge, Ooly, Cooccest, In Market State Connection Connectio									
Other requirements: Tosp. Only Concest Mondols. @ Intersection 330 GPD. of Lucion Hack telt Sts. FOR INSPECTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR NOTICE IS REQUIRED AND THE CONTRACTORAPPLICANT IS REQUIRED TO NOTIFY THE WASTEWATER DIVISION AT 991-6158 Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner or Representative Richard H. Settele Such of Public Works INSPECTOR'S REPORT INSPECTED BY: JOSEPH MARTIN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 ACUSTON DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 ACUSTON DATE: 7/1/101 COMMENTS: See Acusalist DPM FOR AS - BUILT ACUSTON DATE: 7/1/101 FOR AS - BUILT JEWAN DATE: 7/1/101 ACUSTON DATE: 7/1/101 ACUSTON DATE: 7/1/101 FOR AS - BUILT FOR AS - B									

PERMIT NO. 23095

SIGNATURE

31-746



CITY OF NEW BEDFORD

1 1	1			
DATE6.	28.	0	١	 •••

SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

This certifies that p	ermission is gra	inted to			
Property Own	Heys, Jr	Address	How St.	Acoshnet, MA Tel.	1888-899
to connect a sewer and Assessor's Plot	d/ or storm drait	located at	t.albu51 rstormdrain in. M.H	@ Ludlow + Ba	MA 02743 Hett St. Stree
			cation and the City of		
TYPE OF USE:	RESIDENTIAL	□ COMMERICA	L INDUSTRIAL	□ OTHER	
If applicant other than	actual property	owner, attach Lett	er of Authorization fro	om Property Owner.	
Name				Tel	
Mailing Address			<u> </u>		
The Bonded Contra	ctor/Drain Laye	er authorized to perf	form this work is:	**	
Ace Aspha Name	1+ Co, -	Inc. 18 1	Janay St. Fai Address		62719 Tel.
Type of Pipe Requirement PERMIT EXPIRES				2:38	
* Requires separate co	onnections for s	ewage and storm dr	ain where applicable.	Storm water cannot h	oe discharged to a sanitary
* All work must be i * If this connection is Maintenance Agreeme * Permits can be issue Public Works of requirements	nspected and appears to be part of a ent. ned to Industrial ired plans and so y-issued Industrial	proved by a D.P.W private service shar and/or Commercial upplemental informatial User Discharge	I. inspector before backed jointly with other backed Applicants only upon ation. Permit and/or a Sewer	kfilling. building owners, attace receipt and approva er Extension/Connect	ch copy of Recorded Joint 1 by the Commissioner of tion Permit issued by the
Industrial User Discha	arge Permit No.			Date	
Comm. Mass. Sewer	Conn./Ext. Peri	mit No		Date	
					company this application.
Bank # Compass T					
Other requirements:	Insp. Only	- Connect to 1	nanlale @ Inter	section	330 GPD
					CTION ONLY, A 24 HOUR
Connection made to	✓ Sewer □ Storm Drai	Part of jointly-sh	nared private line 🗆 Y	NOTICE IS CONTRACT REQUIRED	REQUIRED AND THE FOR/APPLICANT IS TO NOTIFY THE TER DIVISION AT 991-615
Applicant agrees to a other special rules as	the Commission	ove terms, as well oner of Public Wor	as all pertinent ordin rks may deem necessor	ances of the City of	New Bedford, and such
Lawrence D.	Worden &	ni)	XIIr	hud The	LLO 0/0/01
Commissione	r of Public Wo	rks			er or Representative Supt. of Pw/Acus
		INSPEC	CTOR'S REPORT	ro ri sellele	Supply of two mass
INSPECTED BY:					
COMMENTS:					
□APPROVED		VIII			1, 100
	□ DISAPPRO	OVED			
	□ DISAPPRO	OVED			

SKETCH PLAN